
INSTITUTION NAME PHONE EMAIL

1 Belmont Technical College Jane Black (740) 695-9500 x 1025 jblack@btc.edu

2 Bowling Green State University Sue Houston (419) 372-5387 shousto@bgsu.edu

3 Central Ohio Technical College Susan Woolard (740) 366-9543 swoolard@cotc.edu

4 Central State University LaTonya Branham (937) 376-6611 lbranham@centralstate.edu

5 Tara McCormick (937) 376-6517 TMcCormick@centralstate.edu

6

Cincinnati State Technical & Community 

College Rayma Smith (513) 569-1616 rayma.smith@cincinnatistate.edu

7 Clark State Community Colllege Teresa Mabry (937) 328-6014 mabryt@clarkstate.edu

8 Cleveland State University Rosemary Sutton (216) 687-3924 r.sutton@csuohio.edu

Vijay Konangi (216) 687-3588 v.konangi@csuohio.edu

9 Columbus State Comm College Jennifer Anderson (614) 287-5581 jander02@cscc.edu

10 Cuyahoga Community College Pete Ross (216) 987-5093 peter.ross@tri-c.edu

10 Eastern Gateway Community College Johnna Provenzano

(800) 682-6553

(740) 264-5591 x139 jfabian@egcc.edu

11 Edison Community College Becky Pepiot (937)778-7847 bpepiot@edisonohio.edu

12 Hocking College Kensey Love (740) 753-7079 love_k@hocking.edu

13 James A Rhodes State College Will Wells (419) 995-8213 wells.w@rhodesstate.edu

14 Kent State University Therese Tillet (330) 672-8558 ttillet1@kent.edu

15 Lakeland Community College Barb Friedt (440) 525-7510 bfriedt@lakelandcc.edu

16 Lorain County Community College Sharon Fain (440) 366-4847 sfain@lorainccc.edu

Rosemary Schestag (440) 366-7412 rschesta@lorainccc.edu

17 Marion Technical College Scott Potter (740) 389-4636 x253 POTTERS@mtc.edu

18 Miami University Lucille Hautau (513) 529-0412 hautaula@muohio.edu

Michael Dantley (513) 529-6722 dantleme@muohio.edu

19 North Central State College Gina Kamwithi (419) 755-4554 gkamwithi@ncstatecollege.edu

20 Northwest State Community College Lana Evans (419) 267-1225 lana.evans@northweststate.edu

21 Ohio State University (The) Karen Sondrini (614) 292-5705 sondrini.3@osu.edu

Randy Smith (614) 292-5881 smith.70@osu.edu

Melissa Soave (Randy's 

Assistant) (614) 292-5881 soave.2@osu.edu

22 Ohio University Robert Callahan (740) 597-1445 callahar@ohio.edu

23 Owens Community College Tamara Williams (567) 661-7198 tamara_williams5@owens.edu

24 Rio Grande Community Colllege Mark Abell (740) 245-7370 mabell@rio.edu

25 Shawnee State University Jennifer Bailey (740) 351-3611 jbailey2@shawnee.edu

26 Sinclair Community College Janeil Bernheisel (937) 512-3145 Janeil.bernheisel@sinclair.edu

27 Southern State Community Colllege Ryan McCall (800) 628-2772 rmccall@sscc.edu 

Peggy Chalker (800) 628-2772 pchalker@sscc.edu

28 Stark State College of Technology Lisa Kasunic (330) 494-6170 x4211 Lkasunic@starkstate.edu

Monica Miklo (330) 494.6170 x4622 mmiklo@starkstate.edu

29 Terra Community College Lyn Sullivan (419) 559-2391 lsullivan@terra.edu

30 University of Akron (The) Karla Mugler (330) 972-7066 mugler@uakron.edu

Candice Osterfeld (330) 972-7908 caoster@uakron.edu

31 University of Cincinnati Kristi Nelson (513) 556-4691 NELSONKA@UCMAIL.UC.EDU

32 University of Toledo (The) Marcia King-Blandford (419) 530-2817 Mkingbl@UTNet.Utoledo.edu

33 Washington State Community Colllege Dustin Taylor (740) 374-8716 x2116 dtaylor@wscc.edu

34 Wright State University Joe Law (937) 775-2155 joe.law@wright.edu

35 Youngstown State University Tod Porter (330) 941-3431 tsporter@ysu.edu

36 Zane State College Theresa Kolk

(740) 588-1360

(800) 686-8324 x1360 tkolk@zanestate.edu 

Cindi Swope (740) 588-1221 cswope@zanestate.edu
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